
L.S.D.B.R.A. Sarv Hitkari Vidya Mandir, Fazilka 

Activity Chart (2025-26) 

Date Celebration Event 

06.04.2025 (Sunday) Ram Navmi  Speech on Ram Navami 
(05.04.2025) 

13.04.2025 (Sunday) Vaisakhi  Speech on Saturday (12.04.2025) 

14.04.2025 (Monday) Dr. B.R. Ambedkar 
Jayanti  

Speech  

18.04.2025(Friday) World Heritage Day  Awareness talk  

19.04.2025(Saturday)  Chhatarpati Shiva ji 
Jayanti  

Speech Competition  

29.04.2025 (Tuesday)  Lord Parshuram Jayanti  Drawing Competition ( In morning 
Assembly)  

09.05.2025(Friday) Guru Rabinder Nath 
Tagore Jayanti  

Awareness Talk  

09.05.2025 (Friday) Maharana Partap 
Jayanti  

Speech  

11.05.2025 (Sunday) National Technology 
Day  

Awareness talk on (10.05.25) 
Saturday 

11.05.2025 (Sunday) Mothers Day  Special program for mothers 

12.05.2025 (Monday) Budh Purnima  Story Telling Competition  

22 May to 30 May   Periodic Tests  

28.05.2025 
(Wednesday) 

Veer Savarkar Jayanti  Poem Recitation  

 1 June to 30 June   Summer Break  

10.07.2025 (Thursday) Guru Purnima  Awareness Talk  

23.07.2025(Wednesday)  Bal Gangadhar Tilak 
Jayanti  

Awareess Talk  

27.07.2025 (Sunday) Hariyali Teej  Celebration  

31.07.2025(Thursday) Uddham Singh 
Myrtodam day  

Awareness Talk  

31.07.2025 (Thursday) Goswami Tulsi das 
Jayanti  

Awareness Talk  

1 Aug to 8 Aug 25 Periodic Test   

09.08.2025(Saturday) Rakhi  Rakhi Making Competition  

15.08.2025(Friday) Independence Day  (Celebration 14th August ) 

16.08.2025 (Saturday) Janamashtami  Celebration  

28.08.2025 (Thursday)  Prakirite Vandan  Worship Tulsi Poojan  

05.09.2025 (Friday)  Teachers Day  Celebration  

14.09.2025 ( Sunday)  Hindi Diwas  Celebration  

16.09.2025 (Tuesday) International Ozone day  Awareness Talk  

25.09.2025(Thursday)  Pandit Deendyal  
Uppadhya Jayanti  
 

Awareness Talk  

10 Sep to 25 Sep  Half Yearly Exams   

October  Bal Shivir  

02.10.25 (Thursday)  Mahatama Gandhi 
Jayanti  

Awareness Talk  
 
 
 



02.10.25 (Thursday)  Dussehra Awareness Talk  

07.10.2025 (Tuesday)  Valmiki Jayanti  Speech  

15.11.2025 (Saturday)  Shri Guru Nanak Jayanti  Awareness Talk  

23.11. 2025(Saturday) Diwali  Celebration  

24.11.2025(Monday) Shri Guru Teg Bahadur 
Shahidi Diwas  

Awareness Talk  

1.12.2025 (Monday) Geeta Jayanti  Shalok  Chharan  

16.12.2025(Tuesday) Vijay Diwas  Speech  

27.12.2025(Saturday) Guru Gobind Singh 
Jayanti  

Awareness Talk and Celebration  

26.01.2026 (Monday)  Republic Day  Celebration  

01.02.2026 (Sunday) Guru Ravidas Jayanti  Awareness Talk on Saturday 

15.02.2026 (Sunday) Shivratri  Celebration on Saturday  

28.02.2026 (Saturday) National Science day  Celebration  

02.03.2026 (Monday )  Annual Exams   

04.03.2026 
(Wednesday)  

Holi  Holiday  

 


